ESEAIEN Huepnoiou Agiktn MoAuvoewyv (HAM) otnv lMepipepeiakn EvoTnta 'ERpou
HMEPOMHNIA MOAYNZEIX HMEPAX MOAYNZEIX 7THMEPOY MOAYNZEIZ 14HMEPOY

ATOMA | AIA®GOPA | HAM ENEPIEZ | AIA®OPA HAM ENEPTEZ | AIAOOPA HAM
Monday, November 1, 2021 ¢ 113 69 49 471 858
Tuesday, November 2, 2021 9( 23 128 94 97 537 929
Wednesday, November 3, 2021 g -61 87 808 14 546 963
Thursday, November 4, 2021 48 100 88 79 600 1006
Friday, November 5, 2021 78 8 31 620 1025
Saturday, November 6, 2021 83 21 635 1063
Sunday, November 7, 2021 8 39 629 1067
Monday, November 8, 2021 625 1096
Tuesday, November 9, 2021 89 8 586 1123
Wednesday, November 10, 2021 68 838 566 1113
Thursday, November 11, 2021 78 8 545 1144
Friday, November 12, 2021 94 8 560 1181
Saturday, November 13, 2021 8 55 3 532 1167
Sunday, November 14, 2021 47 8 539 1169
Monday, November 15, 2021 91 522 1147
Tuesday, November 16, 2021 8 LY. L) 1135
Wednesday, November 17, 2021 4 97 8 578 1144
Thursday, November 18, 2021 4 8 604 1148
Friday, November 19, 2021 84 8 634 1194
Saturday, November 20, 2021 4 676 1208
Sunday, November 21, 2021 8 3 (i1:1:] 1227
Monday, November 22, 2021 4 714 1236
Tuesday, November 23, 2021 3 724 1273
Wednesday, November 24, 2021 759 1337
Thursday, November 25, 2021 760 1364
Friday, November 26, 2021 91 727 1361
Saturday, November 27, 2021 91 3 722 1398
Sunday, November 28, 2021 45 4 708 1396
Monday, November 29, 2021 119 4 709 1423
Tuesday, November 30, 2021 4 111 694 1418
“ HAK: MOAYNZEIZ ANA 100.000 KATOIKOYZ 4-10,99 12-24,99 | 25-74,99 25-49,99 | 50-149,99

EPT KABAAAX - Xuxvornta: FM 96,3 MHz - TnAépwvo: 2510 242549 kai 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert.gr
ENE=EPT AZIA: Péva MavraféyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPIANQZH: Mdkng Nao1adng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)




ESEAIEN Huepnoiou Agiktn MoAuvoewyv (HAM) otnv lMepipepeiakn EvoTnTa 'ERpou
MOAYNZEIX HMEPAZ MOAYNZEIZ 7THMEPOY MOAYNZEIZ 14HMEPOY
HMEPOMHNIA ATOMA | AIAOOPA ENEPIEZ | AIAOOPA ENEPIrEZ | AIAOOPA HAM

Wednesday, December 1, 2021 1423
Thursday, December 2, 2021 1414

Friday, December 3, 2021 1384
Saturday, December 4, 2021 1370

Sunday, December 5, 2021 1348
Monday, December 6, 2021 1287

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 1265
Wednesday, December 8, 2021 1215

Thursday, December 9, 2021 1167
Friday, December 10, 2021 1127

Saturday, December 11, 2021 1091
Sunday, December 12, 2021 1073

Monday, December 13, 2021 1002
Tuesday, December 14, 2021 927

Wednesday, December 15, 2021 877
Thursday, December 16, 2021 812

Friday, December 17, 2021 756
Saturday, December 18, 2021 698

Sunday, December 19, 2021 675
Monday, December 20, 2021 (7: ]

Tuesday, December 21, 2021 589
Wednesday, December 22, 2021 539

Thursday, December 23, 2021 520
Friday, December 24, 2021 LY

Saturday, December 25, 2021 497

Sunday, December 26, 2021 493

Monday, December 27, 2021 499
Tuesday, December 28, 2021 568

Wednesday, December 29, 2021 114 623
Thursday, December 30, 2021 149 733

Friday, December 31, 2021 262 917
* HAK: MOAYNZEIZ ANA 100.000 KATOIKOYZ 12-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99

EPT KABAAAX - Xuxvornta: FM 96,3 MHz - TnAépwvo: 2510 242549 kai 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert.gr
ENEZEPT AZIA: Péva MavragéyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPIANQZH: Mdkng Nao1adng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)




